
Materiale tehnice pentru reparații de urgență FCMMI

I.D.: 105589712

Data publicarii	11.11.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 278,56 RON - 278,56 RON

Descriere: pachetul contine: 1 tub pvc 40 3m buc 3 9.24 27.73 5.27 2 teu pp 40-90 gr buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 3 teu pp 40-45 gr buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 4 reductie pp 110-40 buc 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 5 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 6 adeziv mamut buc 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 7 butelie buc 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 8 vopsea ideea alb 0,75l buc 2 26.05 52.10 9.90 9 DILUANT 0,9L BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 10 PENSON 50 MM BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 11 penson calorifer 40 mm buc 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 Total 278.57
